
LANE WOLFCAMP POOL 
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO 

PERFORMANCE HISTORY 

YEAR 
1955 

1956 

1957 

1958 

1959 

1960 

1961 

1962 

OIL PROD. CUMULATIVE OIL WATER PROD. CUMULATIVE WA 
MONTH NO. WELLS (bbls.) PROD, (bbls.) (bbls.) PROD. (bbls. 
Dec. 1 3,431 3,431 0 0 

Jan. 1 4,687 8,118 0 0 
Feb. 2 4,937 13,055 0 0 
Mar. 2 5,570 18,625 0 0 
Apr. 2 6,634 25,259 7,891 7,891 
May 2 7,039 32,298 0 7,891 
June 3 6,594 38,892 0 7,891 
July 3 10,398 49,290 10,339 18,230 
Aug. 3 10,345 59,635 10,580 28,810 
Sept. 5 12,514 72,149 1,400 30,210 
Oct. c; 20,113 92,262 7,000 37,210 
Nov. 5 23,220 115,483 6,000 43,210 
Dee. 5 20,962 136,444 9,788 52,998 

Jan. 7 28,865 165,309 24,760 77,758 
Feb. 7 32,924 198,233 25,473 103,231 

—Mar. 7 3"\8:i 236,057 29,486 -.3:.--.-
Apr. 7 37,310 273,367 30,076 Ib2,793 
May 7 36,654 310,021 30,421 193,214 
June 7 30,143 340,164 28,645 221,859 
July 7 32,724 372,888 21,545 243,404 
Aug. 7 32,184 405,072 28,905 272,309 
Sept. 8 32,482 437,554 21,089 293,398 
Oct. 8 34,967 472,521 22,828 316,226 
Nov. 9 31,842 504,363 25,237 341,463 
Dec. 9 33,236 537,599 19,769 361,232 

Jan 9 31,808 569,407 18,559 379,791 
Feb. 9 25,442 594,849 26,527 406,318 
Mar. 9 21,689 616,538 15,708 422,026 
Apr. 9 24,393 640,931 37,127 459,153 
May 9 23,876 664,807 39,509 498,662 
June 8 18,486 683,293 12,154 510,816 
July 7 20,667 703,960 28,491 539,307 
Aug. 7 20,559 724,519 37,019 576,326 
Sept. 7 19,836 744,355 32,723 609,049 
Oct. 7 22,397 766,752 24,011 633,060 
Nov. 7 21,518 788,270 21,716 654,776 
Dec. 7 20,846 809,116 26,252 681,028 

Jan. 7 11,268 820,384 20,900 701,928 
Feb. 7 13,057 833,441 8,500 710,428 
Mar. 7 13,155 846,596 11,000 721,428 
Apr. 7 14,196 860,792 21,415 742,843 
May 7 13,464 874,256 12,112 754,955 
June 6 12,513 886,769 20,064 775,019 
July 6 10,012 896,781 8,030 783,049 
Aug. 5 13,871 910,652 16,591 799,640 
Sept. 5 10,540 921,192 12.62S 812,265 
Oct. 4 14,527 935,719 14,703 826,968 
Nov. 4 13,037 948,756 1,412 828,380 
Dec. 3 13,537 962,293 13,546 841,926 

Jan. 3 8,770 971,063 15,590 857,516 
Feb. 3 7,508 978,571 16,419 873,935 
Mar. 3 4,992 983,563 12,888 886,823 
Apr. 4,425 987,988 19,189 906,012 
May 1,874 989,862 21,760 927,772 
June 3 2,149 992,011 22,016 949,788 
July 2,218 994,229 24,097 973,885 
Aug. 1 1,831 996,060 23,460 997,345 
Sept. 1 U5 996,205 15,575 1,012,920 
Oct. 1 0 Hz ,:o5 J 1,012,920 
Nov. 1 974 997 , 179 7,800 1,020,720 
Dec. 1 636 997 ,815 13,000 1,033,720 

Jan. 1 933 998,748 11,860 1,045,580 
Feb. 1 783 999,531 13,900 1,059,480 
Mar. 1 1,330 1,000,861 15,780 1,075,260 
Apr. 1 1,282 1,002,143 18,900 1,094,160 
May 1 937 1,003,080 18,100 1,112,261' 
June 1 1,133 1,004,213 16,900 1,129,160 
July 1 923 1,005,136 15,500 1,144,660 
Aug. 1 1,051 1,006,187 16,000 1,160,660 
Sept. 1 1,044 1,007,231 21,200 1,181,860 
Oct. 1 825 1,008,056 31,000 1,212,860 
Nov. 1 545 1,008,601 22,500 1,235,360 
Dec. 1 1,274 1,009,875 31,000 1,266,360 

Jan. 1 1,127 1,011,002 3,100 1,269,460 
Feb. 1 882 1,011,884 27,000 1,296,460 
Mar. 1 638 1,012,522 30,000 1,326,460 
Apr. 1 139 1,012,661 7,000 1,333,460 
May 1 914 1,013,575 38,600 1,372,060 
June 1 1,072 1,014,647 30,000 1,402,060 
July 1 513 1,015,160 26,000 1,428,060 

B.H.P. (PSI) 
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* Average of two or more pressures 

BEFORE EXAMINER NUTTER 
OIL CONSERVATION C C - S ' l C N 

eXMiyll N O . *3 , 

CASE 


